Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005595

2023-00005596

2023-00005597

2023-00005599

2023-00005600

2023-00005601

2023-00005602

2023-00005603

2023-00005604

2023-00005605

2023-00005606

8/31/2023 1:23

8/31/2023 1:07

8/31/2023 1:09

8/31/2023 8:36

8/31/2023 9:14

8/31/2023 10:11

8/31/2023 10:36

8/31/2023 11:38

8/31/2023 11:49

8/31/2023 12:16

8/31/2023 15:18

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

LIVINGSTON
Way

FRANKLIN Street

BERNERS

Avenue

MARINE Way

FRANKLIN Street

2ND Street

CINEMA Drive

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

WINDFALL
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00005607

2023-00005608

2023-00005609

2023-00005610

2023-00005611

2023-00005613

2023-00005614

2023-00005616

2023-00005617

2023-00005619

8/31/2023 15:41

8/31/2023 16:03

8/31/2023 16:38

8/31/2023 16:57

8/31/2023 16:56

8/31/2023 21:31

8/31/2023 21:34

8/31/2023 21:43

8/31/2023 22:22

8/31/2023 23:58

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LEE Court

CCFR Station 4

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



